LISCOC	088918
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500285106215
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/29/1601032018 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number). Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED <b>16 APR 29 M 9 19</b> SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	



## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

\_\_\_\_

.

.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	les LLC			
2. (a)		(t	)		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(b)		
	12110 Sunnydale Drive		12110 Sunnydale D	e Drive	
	Wellington, FL 33414	Mollington El 22414			
	5/19/2015	L15000088918			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document nu	ımber	
5. (a)	)				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Richard Desich		SEOR TALL		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE) 12110 Sunnydale Drive	<u>T ADDRESS</u>	2	FIL APR 22 AHASS	
	Wellington	. 33414		9 P	
(b)	)			D Haing 19 Fendrida , Florida	
	Robert C. Sorgini, Attorney				
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:				
	300 North Federal Highway				
	Lake Worth, F	<u>33460</u>			
the cha agent was/w the art Signa I here provise the obj to mart	imited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited pre authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the fure of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and as ons of all statutes relative to the proper and completed by reflect a change in the registered office address, he in writing of this change.	aws of the of the regis liability co of the lim le limited li Rich	tered office and the busir mpany, it is hereby confi ited liability company or ability company. hard Desich Printed or typed in this capacity. I furthe	ness office of the registered rmed that the change(s) as otherwise provided in I name of signee	

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassec, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)